
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

a 05052396 

Name of Company 

Bresco Electrical Services Limited ~ 

| /-+We 
Nedim Ailyan 

142-148 Main Road “ 
Sidcup 
Kent 

DA14 6NZ 

the liquidator¢s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 12 March 2015 — 

Signed Z aan Date 12 March 2015 
7 

Abbott Fieiding Limited 
142-148 Main Road 
Sidcup Insol} 

Kent 
DA14 6NZ 

*A43KUMFM* 

A08 20/03/2015 #219 
Ref BRESOO1/NPA/RFD/LA COMPANIES HOUSE 

F
R
I
D
A
Y
 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4,34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Bresco Electrical Services Limited 

on the 12 March 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name eestt Unce (nt 

Signed SE \Q\——__ 

Dated V~ Sh 



Bresco Electrical Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Rental Deposit 3,670 00 3,670 00 
Yorklem Properties Limited (3,928 16) 

Deficiency c/d (258 16) 

Volkswagen Craft Van 10,173 52 15,000 00 
Volkswagen Financial Services (UK) Ltd (15,579 16) 

Deficiency c/d (579 16) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Furniture & Equipment 8,481 23 1,500 00 

Uncharged assets. 

Book Debts 557,000 00 Uncertain 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 1,500 00 

Signature Paeeuw YY Date \2-"4 ~s 



Bresco Electrical Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 March 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilties 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferenttal creditors 1,500 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

1,500 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 750 00 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 750 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

HSBC Bank Pic 40,000 00 
40,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (39,250 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 750 00 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 750 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 837 32 

Trade & Expense Creditors 229,719 86 

Director's loan account 122,000 00 

HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE and NIC 25,973 66 

HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 51,383 71 

429,914 55 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (429,164 55) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 39,250 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (468,414 55) 

Issued and called up capital 

NIL 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (468,414 55) 

Signature Gd VA Date (2 ~ "4 ws 



‘SMOIAA-97-UOIMAR 